
【届出順】

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　開票時刻

　 候補者氏名

22時00分現在

[中間]

22時30分現在

[中間]

開票確定
21時59分
開票終了

高野　さだのり - - 832票

百瀬　ひろこ - - 270票

田中　ひでお - - 573票

竹内　幹雄 - - 24票

合　　　　　 　　　　計 1,699票

開　　　　票　　　　率 100.00%

1,739人

1,739票

1,699票

40票

0票

投　票　者　数　　　

投　票　総　数　　　

有　効　投　票　　　

無　効　投　票　　　

            不受理・持帰り

令和６年８月２５日　東秩父村長選挙　開票速報・結果


